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EVENT 606 Open/Male MC 100m Butterfly         

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. James Walter 10 Worcester   1:32.18   139     43.28 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Tarek Bluck 13 Worcester   1:04.12   413     30.06 
2. Lincoln Lewitzkyi 13 Worcester   1:12.08   291     33.03 
3. Toby Pugh 13 Worcester   1:19.13   220     35.02 
4. Robert Gearey 13 Worcester   1:21.57   200     37.69 
5. Ethan Chong Khai Yang 13 Worcester   1:31.29   143     40.72 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Dylan Lewis 14 Worcester   1:09.22   328     31.55 
2. Oliver Copson 14 Worcester   1:31.52   142     41.85 
  Alexander Kear 14 Worcester  DNC      

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Theodore Rogers 15 Worcester     59.26   524     27.83 
2. Harvey Barrett-Lloyd 15 Worcester   1:29.32   153     39.41 
  Jacob Cutler 15 Worcester  DNC      

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Ben Gooch 16 Worcester     58.95   532     27.79 
2. Matthew Redfern 25 Worcester   1:03.02   435     29.47 
3. Gordon Reeves 45 Worcester   1:07.58   353     30.47 
4. Matt James 16 Worcester   1:08.04   346     32.02 
5. James Bury 16 Worcester   1:08.76   335     31.40 
6. William Pridden 16 Worcester   1:13.01   280     33.40 
  Alexander Cutler Tucke 16 Worcester  DNC      
  William Thomas 16 Worcester  DNC      
  William Hadley 25 Worcester  DNC      

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Ben Gooch 16 Worcester     58.95   532     27.79 
2. Theodore Rogers 15 Worcester     59.26   524     27.83 
3. Matthew Redfern 25 Worcester   1:03.02   435     29.47 
4. Tarek Bluck 13 Worcester   1:04.12   413     30.06 
5. Gordon Reeves 45 Worcester   1:07.58   353     30.47 
6. Matt James 16 Worcester   1:08.04   346     32.02 
7. James Bury 16 Worcester   1:08.76   335     31.40 
8. Dylan Lewis 14 Worcester   1:09.22   328     31.55 
9. Lincoln Lewitzkyi 13 Worcester   1:12.08   291     33.03 
10. William Pridden 16 Worcester   1:13.01   280     33.40 
11. Toby Pugh 13 Worcester   1:19.13   220     35.02 
12. Robert Gearey 13 Worcester   1:21.57   200     37.69 
13. Harvey Barrett-Lloyd 15 Worcester   1:29.32   153     39.41 
14. Ethan Chong Khai Yang 13 Worcester   1:31.29   143     40.72 
15. Oliver Copson 14 Worcester   1:31.52   142     41.85 
16. James Walter 10 Worcester   1:32.18   139     43.28 
  Alexander Kear 14 Worcester  DNC      
  Alexander Cutler Tucke 16 Worcester  DNC      
  William Thomas 16 Worcester  DNC      
  Jacob Cutler 15 Worcester  DNC      
  William Hadley 25 Worcester  DNC      
 


